Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Translated Version)

Spl. C/ C/ BPT 2

No. 46723

Registration Certificate

It is certified that the following Public Trust is Registered under the Provisions of The Bombay Public Trust Act. (1950) at Public Trust Registration Office at Ahmedabad as Public Trust.

Name of the Public Trust	:	SMT. HEMKUVARBEN MOHANBHAI
		DEDANIA CHARITABLE TRUST
Number under the Public Trust Register	:	E / 22403 / Ahmedabad
Whom has issued	:	Chetankumar Dhirajlal Dedania

Issued by me today on Thirty First day of December 2018

Round Seal of Deputy Charity Commissioner Ahmedabad City, Ahmedabad Signature :- Sd /- Illegible 31.12.2018



Page No. 012 Serial No. 085 Receipt No. 065 Date 12-01-19 Designation:-Deputy Charity Commissioner Ahmedabad City, Ahmedabad

True-Translation from Gujarati to English

M 21 Ramesh M Ghodasara NOTARY PUBLIC Govt. of India, Rajkot. (Gujarat) Regn. No. 5980



Green Valley School for Children Gandhinagar

Managing Girector Green Valley School for Children Gendhinager

Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Original Version)

Spl. C/C/BPT 2.

No. 45723

નોંધણીનો દાખલો

આથી દાખલો આપવામાં આવે છે કે હેઠળ જણાવેલા સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટને સને ૧૯૫૦ ના મુંબઈના સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટો બાબતના (સન ૧૯૫૦ ના મુંબઈના ૨૯ માં) અધિનિયમ અન્વયે બોતની સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટ નોંધણી કચેરીમાં યોગ્ય રીતે નોંધવામાં આવ્યું છે.

સાવજનિક ટ્રસ્ટનું નામ પ્લીમતી દેમકુંલરબન ભોષ્ઠનભાઈ કેડાછીથા ચેરી ટેલલ દ્રસ્ટ

મારી સહીથી આજ તારીખ <u>3</u>9 માહે <u>9</u> ને સને ૨૦<u>૧</u> ને દિને આપ્યો

સહી

હોદો નારાબ સૌરીટી કનિશ્વર અમદાવાદ પ્રારા આસદાવાદ

Managing Director Green Valley School for Children Gendhinager



Green Valley School for Children Gandhinagar